7:45 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

5:10 p.m.
5:22 p.m.
5:54 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.

River Bluff Competition
Saturday, March 12, 2022

School open

Rehearsal

Rehearsal ends

Lunch/load bus (bring a bagged lunch)

Leave NHS

Arrive at River Bluff High School

Once we arrive, we will get set up and find
where things should go. At this point we will get
hair and make-up done and prepare for our
show.

Move to warm up

Warmup

Performance

After performance, we will store equipment and
head back in to watch the rest of the guards.
Leave River Bluff High School

Arrive at NHS



Roster:

Jada Stevenson

Faith Diaz

Zion McCrorey
Courtney Fedrick
Morgan Bankoly
Janay Powell -will not be with us this weekend. Will be out of town.
Taylor Wojciechowski
Kaliyah Epps

Desiree Crawford
Brinkley Needham

Staff:

Erig Wade
Mikayla Lucas

Chaperone:
Ayesha Massey

Driver:
Provided by District



