River Bluff Competition

Saturday, March 12, 2022

7:45 a.m.	School open
8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal
1:00 p.m.	Rehearsal ends
1:30 p.m.	Lunch/load bus (bring a bagged lunch)
2:00 p.m.	Leave NHS
3:30 p.m.	Arrive at River Bluff High School
	Once we arrive, we will get set up and find
	where things should go. At this point we will get
	hair and make-up done and prepare for our
	show.
5:10 p.m.	Move to warm up
5:22 p.m.	Warmup
5:54 p.m.	Performance
	After performance, we will store equipment and
	head back in to watch the rest of the guards.
10:00 p.m.	Leave River Bluff High School
11:00 p.m.	Arrive at NHS

Roster:

Jada Stevenson
Faith Diaz
Zion McCrorey
Courtney Fedrick
Morgan Bankoly
Janay Powell -will not be with us this weekend. Will be out of town.
Taylor Wojciechowski
Kaliyah Epps
Desiree Crawford
Brinkley Needham

Staff:

Eriq Wade Mikayla Lucas

Chaperone:

Ayesha Massey

Driver:

Provided by District